Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

1,615

309

351

222

99

5

79

22
2,702

Millones ($)
14,141.11
3,794.48
2,566.42
2,627.12
973.25
75.58
985.96
542.64

25,706.54

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

7/8/2019






